State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H130001312103))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. TO: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : KILLGORE, PEARLMAN, STAMP, ORNSTEIN & SQUIRES Account Number : 119960000007 : (407)425-1020 Phone · Fax Number : (407)839-3635 \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* BYRONGIDDENS @ GMAIL.COM Email Address:

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN NUROSTAR, LLC ç Z Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy Ō H H 04 age Count 7:50 RECEIVED stimated Charge \$25.00 Hd 01 NN 3 $\overline{\mathbf{A}}$ Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help JUN 1 1 2013

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

T. HAMPTON

**COVER LETTER** 

Jun 10 2013 04:2**4pm** 

P002/005

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
NUR	OSTAR, LLC		
SUBJECT:		ted Liability Company	<u> </u>
	indiffe of Linit	ing reading company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	• • •
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Christopher	W. Hayes, Esq.	
		Name of Person	
	Killgore Pea	rlman	
• ·		Firm/Company	- <u></u>
	P.O. Box 19	13	
	······	Address	
	Orlando, FL	32802	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	chayes@kpsos.co	DM to be used for future annual report notificat	
		•	
	concerning this matter, please c	4	
Christophe	r W. Hayes	407 <b>425-102</b>	0
Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number
			۰.
Enclosed is a check for th	he following amount:		,
S25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$60.00 Filing Fee, Contificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
- ·		·	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasaee, FL 32314		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
		Tallahasaee, FL 32301	

· · ·		Jun 10 2013 04:24on	2003/005			
ARTI	CLES OF AMENDME					
A 12011	TO TE OF OF AND AND AND	TON				
ANII	CLES OF ORGANIZAT					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	UI .	• •				
NUROSTAR, LLC		$I_{F}$				
( <u>Name of the Limited I</u> (A I	iability Company as it now appe lorida Limited Liability Company	ars on our records.)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company were filed on $\underline{\nabla}$	0/20/2012	indransigned			
Florida document number L12000085365	*		UN ON CON			
			TO PRO			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:	· .				
A. If amonding name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:						
· · ·	,		50			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limited Liability Com	pany," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation			
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:		,			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	- <u></u>	·				
		•				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:						
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)						
	·	````				
D. If some diag the method of a diag						
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:						
		·				
Name of New Registered Agent:		· · ·				
New Registered Office Address:	DRIVE					
<u> </u>	a second s	nter Florida street address				
	WINTER PARK	, Florida 32789	}			
	City	Zij	Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:					
	· .					

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Sylon D. Gia lens

If Changing Registered Agont, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Jun 10 2013 04:25pm If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member <u>Title</u> Name Address Type of Action MGRM SERGEY BUSHNEV 1465 GENE STREET SUITE ٠dd SUITE B Removo WINTER PARK, FL 32789 MGRM international Hopithcum Consultants LLC 1052 MONTGOMERY ROAD #1045 Add ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL, 32714 Remove Add Remove dd σ 2 Rand **N** Add Remove

Page 2 of 3

Jun 10 2013 04:25pm P005/005 D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) Dated June 10 2013 Ć Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Christopher W. Hayes, Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00 3 JUN 10 AH 7: 50

## Fax Audit No. H13000131210 3